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24 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP-MTP 9/125 SM LSZH 
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MTP Female Connector A MlP Female Connector B 
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PART NUMBER: 

ECX-M1MT3-�24L-XM 

Notes: 

.xx-> 0.30 
ENCONNEX DESCRIPTION: 

.x => o.s 

I XXX => 0.1301 DESCRIPTION:

MTP TO MTP 

ANGULAR -------- 24 Core MTP TO MTP
SM patch cord X = 1· 

.x - o.s· 
.xx = o.2s· 

!

F 

E 

D 

c 

B 

This drawing and its specifications are the property of ENCONNEX 
and shall not be copied, reproduced, or used in whole or in part, 
as the basis for the manufacture or sale of items without written 
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